C2161DX2 and C2162DX2 Datasheet
Primary Sensing SMPS Controller
For 5* USB Charging Applications
Product data Page 1 DS-3785-1006
© Cambridge Semiconductor Ltd 2010   11-Jun-2010
ADVANTAGES
• Suitable for applications with or without cable such as USB
chargers

Units
SOT23-6 60 170 °C / W
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Marking
The SOT23-6 package is marked with a short code indicating type and production lot as shown in Figure 9.
Figure 9: SOT23-6 Package Marking
Ordering
Type Package Marking Packing Form Shipping
7” Tape & Reel  C2162DX2-TR7
C2162DX2 SOT23-6 PUxx
13” Tape & Reel C2162DX2-TR13
7” Tape & Reel  C2161DX2-TR7
C2161DX2 SOT23-6 PTxx
13” Tape & Reel C2161DX2-TR13
For further package and ordering information, please contact CamSemi.
P X X X Lot dependent
code (varies)
Type code